
NORD#15 - La Petite Hulle
Profondeville 17.2.2024

Pégase CO

Catherine DE BIOURGE
Pégase CO
Circuit : Intermédiaire
Distance : 1900m
Temps : 0:38:34 (20'18"/km)

6/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Florine ROUSSEAU 0:22:56
1. Antoine ROUSSEAU 0:22:56
3. Xavier MORIS 0:27:52

1. 40 00:01:33 114m 13'36"/km
2. 41 00:01:55 00:03:28 112m 17'07"/km
3. 42 00:02:42 00:06:10 121m 22'19"/km
4. 43 00:06:52 00:13:02 230m 29'51"/km
5. 44 00:02:00 00:15:02 112m 17'51"/km
6. 45 00:02:28 00:17:30 146m 16'54"/km
7. 46 00:03:02 00:20:32 115m 26'23"/km
8. 47 00:05:48 00:26:20 152m 38'09"/km
9. 48 00:04:00 00:30:20 204m 19'36"/km

10. 49 00:03:55 00:34:15 246m 15'55"/km
11. 50 00:03:56 00:38:11 267m 14'44"/km
12. 999 00:00:23 00:38:34 55m 6'58"/km
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